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Karen Perez <karen.perez@clinton.k12.mi.us> 

Re: Board Workshop - March 7 (CHS Student Center) 
1 message 

Dale Wingerd <dale.wingerd@clinton.k12.mi.us> Tue, Mar 15, 2022 at 4:21 AM 
To: Karen Perez <karen.perez@clinton.k12.mi.us> 

Board workshop minutes all present except for Mike . Workshop started at 5:30pm 

Budget Review 2nd Revision went over in detail. 
Technology SP Review 
Strategic Plan Review went over quickly needs to be up to date on line. Keeping it updated so we have the road map for 
the district. 
Bond Review went over in great detail. Cost are very high with the pandemic. Things to think about if you have questions 
get with President to ask the Superintendent. 
Wrote questions out for follow up from President to board. 

Workshop end at 7:25 pm 

On Tue, Mar 1, 2022, 1:41 PM Karen Perez <karen.perez@clinton.k12.mi.us> wrote: 
Dale, 
Please remember to send me minutes after the workshop.  I won't need them until Tuesday, March 15. 
Thanks, 
Karen 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Karen Perez <karen.perez@clinton.k12.mi.us> 
Date: Tue, Mar 1, 2022 at 1:14 PM 
Subject: Board Workshop - March 7 (CHS Student Center) 
To: Board Group <ccsboard@clinton.k12.mi.us> 
Cc: Jim Cracraft <jim.cracraft@clinton.k12.mi.us>, Adam Covell <adam.covell@clinton.k12.mi.us>, Jack Hartung 
<jack.hartung@clinton.k12.mi.us>, Kevin Beazley <kevin.beazley@clinton.k12.mi.us>, Carma Roesch 
<carma.roesch@clinton.k12.mi.us> 

Dear Board, 
Please note that a workshop has been scheduled for Monday @ 5:30 p.m.  Please see the attached. 

Adam/Jack/Kevin/Carma - FYI for building use. 
kp 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Kelly Schmidt <kelly.schmidt@clinton.k12.mi.us> 
Date: Mon, Feb 28, 2022 at 10:52 PM 
Subject: Board Workshop 
To: Karen Perez <karen.perez@clinton.k12.mi.us> 
Cc: Jim Cracraft <jim.cracraft@clinton.k12.mi.us> 

Hi Karen-
Can you please schedule a Board Workshop for Monday, March 7th at 5:30 in the media center? 

Kelly Schmidt 
Clinton Community Schools Board of Education 
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